BAR & BEER GARDEN MENU

HOT WOOD FIRED DELI SANDWICHES
HOT wWOOD FIRED PIZZA DOUGH SANDWICH FILLED WITH FRESH INGREDIENTS
AVAILABLE THURSDAY TO SUNDAYS 12 — 5PM

PoLLoO BBQ £12.00
MOZZARELLA, BACON, CHICKEN, ROCKET AND BBQ SAUCE

ITALIANO SUB £12.00
PROSCIUTTO, SALAMI, MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL AND ROCKET

ERBIVORO £11.00
MOZZARELLA, RED ONION, TOMATO, BALSAMIC AND ROCKET

BUILD YOUR OWN: £7.00

MEAT OPTIONS £1.50 EACH VEGETABLE OPTIONS £1EACH CHEESE £1.50

PEPPERONI CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS MOZZARELLA
SpPICY N'DUJA SAUSAGE RED ONIONS

PROSCIUTTO OLIVES

HAM FRESH CHILLIES

CHICKEN ROCKET

SHARING PLATTERS

CHARCUTERIE MEATS PLATTER £12.95
SALAMI, HAM, MORTADELLA, PASTRAMI, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD,
CRISPS, OLIVES AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.

CHEESE DELI PLATTER £11.95
BLACK BOMBER, BRIE, SMOKED MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, HARROGATE BLUE, PICKLES,
ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, CAPER BERRIES & SOURDOUGH BREAD

MIXED DELI BOARD PLATTER £15.95
SALAMI, HAM, PASTRAMI, MORTADELLA, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, BLACK BOMBER, BRIE,

SMOKED MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, HARROGATE BLUE, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS,

CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, CAPER BERRIES & SOURDOUGH BREAD

SMALL PLATES

SOURDOUGH WITH OIL AND BALSAMIC £3.95
LOCALLY SOURCED CRUSTY SOURDOUGH SERVED WITH OIL AND BALSAMIC

TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES £5.45
TRIPLE COOKED FRIES, DRESSED WITH TRUFFLE OIL AND PARMIGIANO-REGGIANO CHEESE
THE CHURCHILL'S TRIPLE COOKED, THICK CUT CHIPS

BACON AND CHEESE FRIES £6.75
TRIPLE COOKED FRIES TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEESE AND TOASTED ONIONS




TRIPLE COOKED FRIES

MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH TOMATO AND RED ONION

P1zzAas

CLASSIC MARGHERITA (V)
MOZZARELLA & FRESH BASIL

P1zzA D1 PROSCIUTTO
TOMATO, PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET AND PARMESAN

VESUVIUS

MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, SPICY N'DUJA, PEPPERONI, FRESH JALAPENO CHILLIES

EL. CARNIVORA
TOMATO, CHICKEN, PROSCUITTO, PEPPERONI AND SALAMI

PROSCIUTTO E TRUFFLE

WHITE P1zzA. MINCED BLACK TRUFFLE, PARMA HAM, MOZZARELLA, ROCKET, WHITE TRUFFLE OIL

ACCIUGE Pizza
TOMATO, ANCHOVIES, GARLIC, CHERRY TOMATOES AND OLIVES

LO SPECIALE

A WHITE Pi1zza. N'DUJA, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA AND ROSEMARY

BRUSCHETTA ALLA P1zzA

£4.95
£3.90

£11.00

£12.95

£12.95

£13.50

£13.95

£12.95

£13.50

£12.95

TOMATO, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, GARLIC, ROCKET, BALSAMIC CHERRY TOMATOES AND PARMESAN

FUNGHI
MUSHROOM, TRUFFLE, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA AND ROCKET

VEGAN MARGHERITA (VE)
MARGHERITA WITH VEGAN CHEESE

THE VEGGIE (V)

CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS, FRESH CHILLIES, OLIVES, RED ONIONS AND ROCKET

GARLIC P1zzA BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)
PLAIN Pizza BASE WITH MOZZARELLA, OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL

GARLIC P1zza BREAD (VE)
TOMATO PASSATA Pi1zzAa BASE, WITH OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL

EXTRA TOPPINGS
MEAT OPTIONS £1.50 EACH VEGETABLE OPTIONS £ 1EACH
PEPPERONI CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS
SpicY N'DUJA SAUSAGE RED ONIONS
PROSCIUTTO OLIVES
HAM FRESH CHILLIES

CHICKEN ROCKET

CHEESE £1.50
MOZZARELLA

£12.95

£13.95

£12.50

£9.95

£8.95




PIATTO PRINCIPLAE
AVIAILABLE THURSDAY TO SUNDAYS BETWEEN 5PM UNTIL 9PM

OKLAHOMA DOUBLE SMASH BURGER
TwO BEEF PATTIES, CRISPY BACON, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION AND
BURGER RELISH. SERVED WITH FRIES

ADD PULLED PORK

PULLED PORK BRIOCHE
PULLED PORK, PICKLED CUCUMBER, PICKLED RED ONION, MICRO CORIANDER AND
MINT YOGHURT

FLAT IRON STEAK WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE
607 FLAT IRON STEAK ON A BED OF SKIN ON PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE FRIES WITH
PEPPERCORN SAUCE AND PARSLEY

FLAT IRON STEAK WITH CHEESE, SAUCE
607 FLAT IRON STEAK ON A BED OF SKIN ON FRIES WITH CHEESE SAUCE,
CHIMICHURRI AND TOASTED ONIONS

'WOOD FIRED FLAT BREAD
ORDER AS A MAIN COURSE OR PERHAPS TO SHARE.
ADD YOUR CHOICE OF THE FOLLOWING SMALL PLATES:

OLIVES

OLIVE OIL AND BALSAMIC CHERRY TOMATOES
WHIPPED GARLIC FETA

BAKED N'DUJA

PROSCIUTTO PLATE

MIXED SALAMI PLATE

BURRATA

BURRATA, N'DUJA, LEMON ZEST, BASIL, TOMATO
GARLIC AND MARINARA PRAWNS

ANCHOVIES, LEMON AND DILL

DESSERTS

AFFOGATO
VANILLA ICE CREAM AND ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
ICE CREAM

FROZEN BERRIES
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE

TIRAMISU

BAKED ALASKA
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM & MERINGUE

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS

Please inform your server of any intolerances or allergies.

Orders can be placed in person or by using the QR code on the right.

Scan Me

Or visit this url:

£16.50

£3.00
£10.50

£19.95

£19.50

£7.95

£1.25
£1.50
£2.50
£3.00
£6.00
£5.00
£8.00
£9.50
£7.00
£4.50

£5.00

£6.50

£6.50

£8.25

£6.50

£5.50




