

BAR & BEER GARDEN MENU

HOT WOOD FIRED DELI SANDWICHES HOT WOOD FIRED PIZZA DOUGH SANDWICH FILLED WITH FRESH INGREDIENTS AVAILABLE THURSDAY TO SUNDAYS 12 – 5PM				
Pollo BBQ Mozzarella, Bacon, Chicken, Rocket and BBQ Sauce			£12.00	
Italiano Sub Prosciutto, Salami, Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil and Rocket			£12.00	
Erbivoro Mozzarella, Red Onion, Tomato, Balsamic and Rocket			£11.00	
BUILD YOUR OWN:			£7.00	
MEAT OPTIONS £1.50 EACH PEPPERONI SPICY N'DUJA SAUSAGE PROSCIUTTO HAM CHICKEN	VEGETABLE OPTIONS £1EACH CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS RED ONIONS OLIVES FRESH CHILLIES ROCKET	CHEESE £1.50 MOZZARELLA		
SHARING PLATTERS				
Charcuterie Meats Platter Salami, Ham, Mortadella, Pastrami, Chorizo, Pepperoni, Pickles, Rocket Salad, Crisps, Olives and Caper Berries. Served with Sourdough Bread.			£12.95	
Cheese Deli Platter Black Bomber, Brie, smoked mozzarella, cheddar, Harrogate Blue, pickles, rocket salad, crisps, cherry tomatoes, olives, caper berries & sourdough bread			£11.95	
Mixed Deli Board Platter Salami, ham, pastrami, mortadella, chorizo, pepperoni, black bomber, Brie, smoked mozzarella, cheddar, Harrogate Blue, pickles, rocket salad, crisps, cherry tomatoes, olives, caper berries & sourdough bread			£15.95	
SMALL PLATES				
Sourdough with Oil and Balsamic Locally Sourced Crusty Sourdough served with oil and Balsamic			£3.95	
Truffle and Parmesan Fries Triple Cooked Fries, Dressed with Truffle Oil and Parmigiano-Reggiano Cheese The Churchill's Triple Cooked, Thick Cut Chips			£5.45	
Bacon and Cheese Fries Triple Cooked Fries topped with Bacon, Cheese and toasted Onions			£6.75	

TRIPLE COOKED FRIES	£4.95
MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH TOMATO AND RED ONION	£3.90
Pizzas	
Classic Margherita (V) Mozzarella & Fresh Basil	£11.00
Pizza Di Prosciutto Tomato, Prosciutto, Rocket and Parmesan	£12.95
Vesuvius Mozzarella, Salami, Spicy n'duja, pepperoni, Fresh Jalapeño chillies	£12.95
EL Carnivora Tomato, Chicken, Proscuitto, Pepperoni and Salami	£13.50
Prosciutto e Truffle White Pizza. Minced Black Truffle, Parma Ham, mozzarella, rocket, White Truffle oil	£13.95
Acciuge Pizza Tomato, Anchovies, Garlic, Cherry Tomatoes and Olives	£12.95
Lo Speciale A White Pizza. N'Duja, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Buffalo Mozzarella and Rosemary	£13.50
Bruschetta alla Pizza Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella, Garlic, Rocket, Balsamic Cherry Tomatoes and Parmes	£12.95 SAN
Funghi Mushroom, Truffle, Buffalo Mozzarella and Rocket	£12.95
Vegan Margherita (VE) Margherita with Vegan Cheese	£13.95
The Veggie (V) Chestnut Mushrooms, Fresh Chillies, Olives, Red onions and Rocket	£12.50
Garlic Pizza Bread with Cheese (V) Plain Pizza Base with Mozzarella, Oregano and Garlic Oil	£9.95
Garlic Pizza Bread (VE) Tomato Passata Pizza Base, with Oregano and Garlic Oil	£8.95

EXTRA TOPPINGS

MEAT OPTIONS £1.50 EACH	VEGETABLE OPTIONS £1EACH	CHEESE £1.50
Pepperoni	CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS	Mozzarella
SPICY N'DUJA SAUSAGE	Red Onions	
Prosciutto	OLIVES	
Нам	Fresh Chillies	
CHICKEN	Rocket	

PIATTO PRINCIPLAE Aviailable Thursday to Sundays between 5pm until 9pm	
Oklahoma Double Smash Burger Two Beef Patties, crispy Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese, Tomato, Onion and Burger Relish. Served with Fries	
ADD PULLED PORK	£3.00
Pulled Pork Brioche Pulled Pork, pickled Cucumber, pickled Red Onion, Micro Coriander and Mint Yoghurt	£10.50
FLAT IRON STEAK WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE 602 FLAT IRON STEAK ON A BED OF SKIN ON PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE FRIES WITH PEPPERCORN SAUCE AND PARSLEY	£19.95
FLAT IRON STEAK WITH CHEESE SAUCE 602 FLAT IRON STEAK ON A BED OF SKIN ON FRIES WITH CHEESE SAUCE, CHIMICHURRI AND TOASTED ONIONS	£19.50
Wood Fired Flat Bread Order as a main course or perhaps to share. Add your choice of the following Small Plates:	£7.95
Olives Olive Oil and Balsamic Cherry Tomatoes Whipped Garlic Feta Baked N'Duja Prosciutto Plate Mixed Salami Plate Burrata Burrata Burrata, N'Duja, Lemon Zest, Basil, Tomato Garlic and Marinara Prawns Anchovies, Lemon and Dill	£1.25 £1.50 £2.50 £3.00 £6.00 £5.00 £5.00 £8.00 £9.50 £7.00 £4.50
DESSERTS	
Affogato Vanilla Ice Cream and Espresso	£5.00
HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ICE CREAM	£6.50
FROZEN BERRIES HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE	£6.50
Tiramisu	£8.25
Baked Alaska Chocolate Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream & Meringue	£6.50
ICE CREAMS & SORBETS	£5.50

Please inform your server of any intolerances or allergies.

Orders can be placed in person or by using the QR code on the right.



